
 
 

Detroit Legal Services Clinic 
The Detroit Legal Services Clinic provides information and 

advice from volunteer attorneys in the areas of:  

 

➢ Divorce  

➢ Child Support 

➢ Domestic 

Relations 

➢ Expungements 

 

➢ Self-

Representation 

➢ General Civil Law 

➢ Use of the MiCASE 

System 

 

Information is power so come join us for one of the 

Tuesday clinics, so you can get the information you need.   

 

UPCOMING 2018 DATES: 

 

Tuesday, February 27 

Tuesday, March 27 

Tuesday, April 24 

Tuesday, May 22 

Tuesday, June 26 

Tuesday, July 24 

Tuesday, August 28 

Tuesday, September 25, 

Tuesday, October 23 

Tuesday, November 27 

Tuesday, December 18 

WHERE: 

 

Penobscot Building 

13th Floor, Smart Detroit Conference Rooms 

645 Griswold 

Detroit, MI 48226 

 

 

WHEN: 

 

Noon-3 p.m. on the Tuesday dates listed. 

For more information, please contact (313) 961-6120, 

ext. 210 or visit detroitlawyer.org/clinic 

 

 
f o u n d a t i o n 


